
 

                           
 

      

   
  

   
   

 
  

  
  

  
 

    
   

  
  
 

 
  

  
  
 

   
   

  
  
 

     
  

  
  
 

 
  

  
   

  
     

    
  

   
 

    
  

  
    
  

  
  

   
  

   
  

  
   
 

  
  

  
   
   
 

  
  

  
     
  

   
  

  
  

 
   

  
  

   
 

  
  

    
 

 
   

  
  

  
 

    
       

                                                 
                         

 
 

 
   

   
  

 
 

 

UTAH SECONDARY CAREER AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION DIRECTORS 

ALPINE SCHOOL DISTRICT 
575 North 100 East Michelle Price 
American Fork, UT 84003 michelleprice@alpinedistrict.org 

(801) 610-8413 

AMERICAN ACADEMY OF INNOVATION 
5410 S Jordan Pkwy Stacey Thompson/Sarah Ware 
South Jordan, UT 84009 Stacey.Thompson@aaiutah.org 

(801) 810-4786 

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF UTAH 
4998 S Galleria Dr (360 West) Janae Powell/Sarah Ware 
Murray, UT  84123 janae.powell@aisutah.org 

(801) 989-7191 ext. 711 

AMERICAN LEADERSHIP ACADEMY 
898 West 1100 South Tim Schiess 
Spanish Fork, UT 84660 tschiess@americanleadership.net 

(801) 794-2226 ext.370 

AMERICAN PREP ACADEMY 
3636 West 3100 S Mitchell Argle 
West Valley City, UT 84120 margyle@apamail.org 

(385)351-3090 

ACADEMY FOR MATH ENGINEERING AND SCIENCE 
5715 S 1300 E Hema Katoa/Sarah Ware 
Salt Lake City, UT  84121 hkatoa@ames-slc.org 

(801) 278-9460 ext.110 

BEAVER SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Beaver School District Randy Hunter 
P.O. Box 31 randy.hunter@beaver.k12.ut.us 
Beaver, Utah 84713 (435)438-2291 

BEEHIVE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY 
830 E 9400 South Hailis Kablan/Sarah Ware 
Sandy, UT  84094 halis.kablan@beehiveacademy.org 

Phone: (801) 576-0070 ext: 129 

BOX ELDER SCHOOL DISTRICT 
960 South Main Darrell Eddington 
Brigham City, UT 84302 darrell.eddington@besd.net 

(435) 734-4800 ext. 148 

CACHE SCHOOL DISTRICT 
80 East 2400 North Michael Liechty 
North Logan, UT 84341 mike.liechty@ccsdut.org 

(435) 792-7607 

CANYONS SCHOOL DISTRICT 
825 East 9084 South Janet Goble 
Sandy, UT 84070 janet.goble@canyonsdistrict.org 

(801) 826-5510 

CARBON SCHOOL DISTRICT 
251 West 400 North Mika Salas 
Price, UT 84501 salasm@carbonschools.org 

(435) 613-3169 
District Office (435) 637-1732 ext. 3169 

DAGGETT SCHOOL DISTRICT 
P O Box 249 Guy Gonder 
Manila, UT 84046-0249 ggonder@dsdf.org 

(435) 784-3174 ext. 210 

DAVIS SCHOOL DISTRICT 
70 East 100 North Jay Welk 
P O Box 588 jwelk@dsdmail.net 
Farmington, UT 84025-0588 (801) 402-5113 

DUCHESNE SCHOOL DISTRICT 
1010 East 200 North Lynn Sorensen 
Roosevelt, UT 84066 lsorensen@dcsd.org 

(435) 725-4502 

EAST HOLLYWOOD HIGH 
2185 S 3600 W Debbie Bates 
West Valley City, UT  84119 dbates@ehhs.us 

(801) 886-8181 

EMERY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Emery School District Jed Jensen 
P O Box 120 jed@emeryschools.org 
Huntington, UT 84528 (435) 687-9846 

FAST FORWARD CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL 
875 W 1400 N Jill Lowe 
Logan, UT 84321 jill@ffchs.org 

Andy Lorimer 
andylorimer@ffchs.org 

(435)232-0176 

FREEDOM PREPARATORY ACADEMY 
1761 West 820 North John Teuscher 
Provo, UT 84604 Jteuscher@freedomprep.net 

(801) 528-2378 

Updated: November 2018 ADA Compliant: November 2018 
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UTAH SECONDARY CAREER AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION DIRECTORS 

GARFIELD AND KANE SCHOOL DISTRICTS 
Garfield School District Rod Quarnberg 
145 East Center rod.quarnberg@garfk12.org 
Panguitch, Utah 84759 (435) 272-6849 

GRAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Grand County High School Jim Stocks 
608 South 400 East stocksj@grandschools.org 
Moab, UT 84532 (435) 259-8567 

GRANITE SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2500 S State Street James Taylor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84115 jataylor@graniteschools.org 

(385) 646-4340 

INTECH COLLEGIATE HIGH SCHOOL 
1787 N Research Pkwy Landon Ashcroft/Sarah Ware 
USU Innovation Campus lashcroft@intechchs.org 
Logan, UT  84341 (435) 753-7377 

ITINERIS EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL 
8714 South Roy Del Circle Jeff Bossard/Sarah Ware 
West Jordan, UT  84088 jeff.bossard@iechs.org 

(385) 800-2140 ext.104 

IRON SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2077 W Royal Hunte Drive Greg Sanders 
Cedar City, UT 84720 greg.sanders@ironmail.org 

(435) 586-2804 ext. 4211 

JORDAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 
9301 S Wights Fort Rd Jason Skidmore 
West Jordan, UT 84088 jason.skidmore@jordandistrict.org 

(801) 256-5953 

JUAB, NORTH SANPETE, SOUTH SANPETE DISTRICTS 
South Sanpete School District Mark Anderson 
39 South Main mark.anderson@ssanpete.org 
Manti, UT 84642 (435) 835-2261 x210 

KANE SCHOOL DISTRICT (see GARFIELD) 

LOGAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 
101 West Center St David Long 
Logan, UT 84321 david.long@loganschools.org 

(435) 755-2300 ext. 1901 

MERIT COLLEGE PREPARATORY ACADEMY 
1440 W Center Jesse Meeks/Sarah Ware 
Springville, UT  84663 jesse.meeks@meritacademy.org 

801-491-7600 

MILLARD AND TINTIC SCHOOL DISTRICTS 
Delta Technical Ctr Brett Callister 
305 East 200 North brett.callister@millardk12.org 
Delta, UT 84624 (435) 864-5710 

MORGAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Morgan High School Robert Kilmer 
55 N 200 E rkilmer@morgansd.org 
P O Box 917 (801) 829-3418 
Morgan, UT 84050 

MURRAY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
147 East 5065 South Scott Bushnell 
Murray, UT 84107 sbushnell@murrayschools.org 

(801) 264-7400 

NORTHERN UTAH ACADEMY OF MATH, 
ENGINEERING & SCIENCE - (NUAMES) 
2750 N University Park Blvd Nate Taggart/Sarah Ware 
Layton, UT  84041 ntaggart@dsdmail.net 

(801) 395-3358 

NEBO SCHOOL DISTRICT 
350 South Main Alan Ashton 
Spanish Fork, UT 84660 alan.ashton@nebo.edu 

(801) 592-3934 

NORTH SANPETE SCHOOL DISTRICT (see JUAB) 

NORTH SUMMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 
North Summit HS Katie Silcox 
PO Box 497 ktsilcox@nsummit.org 
Coalville, UT 84017 (435) 336-5656 ext.8104 

OGDEN SCHOOL DISTRICT 
1950 Monroe Blvd Tim Peters 
Ogden, UT 84401 peterst@ogdensd.org 

(801) 737-7288 

PARK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2700 Kearns Blvd Danny Fisher 
Park City, UT 84060 dfisher@pcschools.us 

(435)645-5650 ext. 2023 

Updated: November 2018 ADA Compliant: November 2018 
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UTAH SECONDARY CAREER AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION DIRECTORS 

PIUTE, SEVIER, AND WAYNE SCHOOL DISTRICTS 
180 East 600 North Jennifer Christensen 
Richfield, UT 84701 Jennifer.Christensen@seviersd.org 

(435) 201-6120 

PROVIDENCE HALL 
4557 W Patriot Ridge Drive Joy Beckenbach/Sarah Ware 
Herriman, UT 84096 jbeckenbach@providencehall.com 

(801) 727-8260 

PROVO SCHOOL DISTRICT 
280 West 940 North Lyndsay Huntsman 
Provo, UT 84604-3394 lyndsayh@provo.edu 

(801) 374-4821 

REAL ACADEMY 
14787 South Academy Parkway, Building B 
Herriman, UT 84096 Jennifer Tighe/Sarah Ware 

jtighe@rslacademy.org 
(385)474.9052 

ROOTS CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL 
2250 S 1300 W Larissa Little/Sarah Ware 
West Valley City, UT  84119 llittle@rootshigh.org 

(385) 715-2591 

RICH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
25 South 100 West Rick Larsen 
PO Box 67 rlarsen@richschool.org 
Randolph, UT 84064 (435) 793-2365 ext. 105 

rlarsen@richschool.org 

SALT LAKE SCHOOL DISTRICT 
1633 South Edison Theresa T. Mbaku 
Salt Lake City, UT 84115 theresa.mbaku@slcschools.org 

(801) 481-4893 

SALT LAKE SCHOOL FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS 
2291 South 2000 East Aaron Stephenson/Sarah Ware 
Salt Lake City, UT 84106 astephenson@saltlakespa.org 

(801)-550-6837 

SAN JUAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 
200 North Main Kit Mantz 
Blanding, UT 84511 amantz@sjsd.org 

(435) 678-1318 

SEVIER SCHOOL DISTRICT (see PIUTE) 

SOUTH SANPETE SCHOOL DISTRICT (see JUAB) 

SOUTH SUMMIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 
South Summit High School Stephanie Clegg 
45 South 300 East sclegg@ssummit.org 
Kamas, UT 84036 (435) 783-4313 ext.3300 

SPECTRUM ACADEMY 
575 N Cutler Dr. Christina Guevara 
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 cguevara@spectrumcharter.org 

(801) 936-0318 
Dave Banner 

dbanner@spectrumcharter.org 
(801) 785-9019 

SUCCESS ACADEMY 
351 W University Blvd. MC205 Colin Metzger 
Cedar City, UT  84720 metzger@successacademy.org 

(435)590-1981 

SUMMIT ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL 
14942 S 560 W Sarah Ware 
Bluffdale, UT  84065 sware@2summit.org 

(385)234-0446 

TINTIC SCHOOL DISTRICT (see MILLARD) 

TOOELE SCHOOL DISTRICT 
92 Lodestone Way Kristy McLachlan 
Tooele, UT 84074 kmclachlan@tooeleschools.org 

(435) 833-1900 ext. 1125 

UTAH COUNTY ACADEMY OF SCIENCES (UCAS) 
940 W 800 S Jared Ferguson/Sarah Ware 
Orem, UT  84058 jared.ferguson@ucas-edu.net 

(801) 863-2237 

UTAH VIRTUAL ACADEMY 
310 e 4500 s, Suite 620 Jillian Burns Hymas/Sarah Ware 
Murray, UT 84107 jhymas@utahvirtual.org 

(801)262-4922 

UINTAH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
635 West 200 South Mindy Merrell 
Vernal, UT 84078 mindy.merrell@uintah.net 

(435) 781-3100 ext. 1050 

Updated: November 2018 ADA Compliant: November 2018 
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UTAH SECONDARY CAREER AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION DIRECTORS 

VANGUARD ACADEMY 
2650 South Decker Lake Lane Spring Prescott/Sarah Ware 
West Valley City, UT 84119 

spring.prescott@vanguardcharter.org 
(801)518-7390 

WASATCH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
101 East 200 North Jason Watt 
Heber City, UT 84032 Jason.watt@wasatch.edu 

(435) 654-0280 ext. 4111 
(435) 654-0640 ext. 4112 

WASHINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 
121 West Tabernacle St Dave Gardner 
St. George, UT 84770 dave.gardner@washk12.org 

(435) 673-3553 ext. 5205 

WAYNE SCHOOL DISTRICT (see PIUTE) 

WEBER SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Weber Innovation Center Rod Belnap 
1007 West 12th Street rbelnap@wsd.net 
Ogden, Utah 84404 (801) 476-6522 

Cell: (801) 430-5465 

Updated: November 2018 ADA Compliant: November 2018 
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